“Veterans helping veterans
through business enterprise.”

Many veterans and civilians are in jobs that
do not allow them to use personal skills or
talents. The VBOI was established as an
organization to assist veterans facing physical
and emotional challenges to run profitable
business ventures. Now, non-veterans are also
welcome to join. The VBOI offers its members:

e Mentors to help throughout all stages of
business development.

e Professional advice in the categories of
business plan creation, improving daily
operations, attaining loans, etc.

e Peer support from likeminded veterans.

e Opportunity to participate in The
Business Gymnasium.

e Bi-monthly support group meetings

e Networking events

For Further Information:

Paul Lanouette — Managing Director
603-679-5697  amelisdad@hotmail.com

Elizabeth Riley — VBOI Secretary
978-828-8553 rileye020@aol.com

Gerald Pinsky — VA Facilitator
781-983-3728  pinskyg5@gmail.com

Veteran Business Owners Initiative
200 Springs Road (116b), Bedford MA 01730

Member Business Directory

Aflac — Ind. Ins. Agent
Rhonda M. Jones-Durham
617-650-3920
Rhonda_durham@us.aflac.com

Adams Masonry
Brian Adams
978-221-6445

Altes Creative Works
Altes J. Durand Sr.
774-297-0542
Durand.altes@yahoo.com

American Historical Prints
Ned McCabe

(781) 454-8392
nedmccabe@verizon.net

BiFrost Initiative
Certified Life Coach - Eric Ham
603-341-0964
bifrost13ham@gmail.com

Bitn Wildlife

P.J. Lanouette
603-793-8677
bitnwildlife@gmail.com

CSI Inc. Computer Security
James Winner
781-808-8841

Egan Insurance
Richard Egan
781-275-4493
Egan2insure@msn.com

Eyepal

Charles Summers
978-844-3944
sales@eyepalusa.com
www.eyepalusa.com

Fix it Now- Handyman
Michael McGowan
774-688-0179

Home Helpers

Andrew Geske

603-845-3443
HomeHelpersHomeCare.com/
Londonderry

Intuit Construction

Larry Franklin

978-648-0227
If.intuitconstruction@gmail.com

MAPS

Appliance Repair Service
Servicing Southeastern NH
Paul Lanouette - USN Veteran
603-679-5697

Make A Difference

Homecare LLC

Elizabeth Wilson

508-769-0693 Makeadifference
.homecare@yahoo.com

Metamorphosis Media
Navid Namazi

603-553-3524
navid@metamorphasismedia.com

Mirror Image Clothing
Bob Moran

857-277-5180
bobm@mirrorimageclothing.com

Out Of The Woods
Homeless Shelter

Steven Wentzell
978-501-6916

Pearce Construction (Septic)
Will Pearce

978-664-5264
pearceconma@gmail.com

Performance Aerial Video
Jason McCarthy
jay@perairvid.com

perairvid.com 978-378-0510

Portercatures

Tony Porter — Caricatures for your
Enjoyment 401-391-7818
portertony65@yahoo.com
portercatures.com

Santa Claus, Inc.
Rent-a-Santa
781-443-4522
Available Year Round

Sonny Living LLC
Andrea Gayle-Bennett
617-838-2525

Steri-Tech Medical

Innovations LLC
Medical Equipment Sales
Jorge Rodriguez
978-677-7887
jrod@steritechmed.com

Sub Zero Nitrogen Ice
Cream - New England
Rita and Mark McCabe
603-327-9694
subzeronashuanh@aol.com

Yellcom Computer Services
Jack Yellig -508-320-2356
jyellig@yellcom.net
www.yellcom.net

Every successful military
mission is carried out by a group
of service members standing
together for a common cause.
Our mission is no different.
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200 Springs Road (116b)
Bedford, MA 01730

781-983-3728
www.vboi.org

Bedford — Boston — Brockton
Worcester — Manchester NH

National/On-line
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